
WOMEN 140.0 RESULTS

Women 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 138.8 135.0 10

2 NICOLE ASHFORD Bonner Springs 136.0 125.0 8

3 MCKENZIE JONES Basehor Linwood 138.0 125.0 6

4 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 138.4 120.0 4

5 Kristen Dennis Lansing Lions 132.6 110.0 2

6 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 134.0 105.0 1

7 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 133.0 100.0 0

8 Carlee Brown Lansing Lions 134.0 95.0 0

9 HALEY HEFTON Basehor Linwood 134.0 95.0 0

10 Kamilah Tanner Lansing Lions 135.0 95.0 0

11 SONYA ZAMORA Basehor Linwood 135.2 90.0 0

12 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 138.8 90.0 0

13 Brooklyn Corral Lansing Lions 136.6 85.0 0

14 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 133.2 0 0

15 EMMA  TUCKER Bonner Springs 138.0 0 0

16 ZOE BOND Bonner Springs 139.0 0 0

Women 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 138.4 295.0 10

2 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 138.8 240.0 8

3 NICOLE ASHFORD Bonner Springs 136.0 235.0 6

4 MCKENZIE JONES Basehor Linwood 138.0 225.0 4

5 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 134.0 215.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 SONYA ZAMORA Basehor Linwood 135.2 215.0 0

7 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 133.0 210.0 1

8 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 138.8 185.0 0

9 Kristen Dennis Lansing Lions 132.6 180.0 0

10 Carlee Brown Lansing Lions 134.0 165.0 0

11 Brooklyn Corral Lansing Lions 136.6 155.0 0

12 Kamilah Tanner Lansing Lions 135.0 150.0 0

13 HALEY HEFTON Basehor Linwood 134.0 140.0 0

14 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 133.2 0 0

15 EMMA  TUCKER Bonner Springs 138.0 0 0

16 ZOE BOND Bonner Springs 139.0 0 0

Women 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 138.8 180.0 10

2 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 138.4 165.0 8

3 MCKENZIE JONES Basehor Linwood 138.0 140.0 6

4 HALEY HEFTON Basehor Linwood 134.0 125.0 0

5 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 134.0 125.0 0

6 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 138.8 125.0 1

7 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 133.0 120.0 0

8 Kristen Dennis Lansing Lions 132.6 115.0 0

9 Brooklyn Corral Lansing Lions 136.6 110.0 0

10 Kamilah Tanner Lansing Lions 135.0 105.0 0

11 SONYA ZAMORA Basehor Linwood 135.2 105.0 0

12 Carlee Brown Lansing Lions 134.0 95.0 0

13 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 133.2 0 0

14 NICOLE ASHFORD Bonner Springs 136.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 EMMA  TUCKER Bonner Springs 138.0 0 0

16 ZOE BOND Bonner Springs 139.0 0 0

Women 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 138.4 580.0 10

2 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 138.8 555.0 8

3 MCKENZIE JONES Basehor Linwood 138.0 490.0 6

4 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 134.0 445.0 4

5 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 133.0 430.0 2

6 SONYA ZAMORA Basehor Linwood 135.2 410.0 0

7 Kristen Dennis Lansing Lions 132.6 405.0 0

8 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 138.8 400.0 0

9 HALEY HEFTON Basehor Linwood 134.0 360.0 0

10 NICOLE ASHFORD Bonner Springs 136.0 360.0 1

11 Carlee Brown Lansing Lions 134.0 355.0 0

12 Kamilah Tanner Lansing Lions 135.0 350.0 0

13 Brooklyn Corral Lansing Lions 136.6 350.0 0

14 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 133.2 0 0

15 EMMA  TUCKER Bonner Springs 138.0 0 0

16 ZOE BOND Bonner Springs 139.0 0 0


